
Class D1 Duet Acting 

 

Round 1 8:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: CALVIN Jennings 209 

Judge: Lynn Hofmann 

Beau Craig (12), Rece Vaught (12) 

Yanin Gulierrez‐Herrera (10), Lauren Boysen (10) 

Sierra Nickel (12), Paige Ernest (12) 

John Lee (11), Jackson Koller (11) 

Austin Choat (12), Kylie Mosel (11) 

Tylea Thompson (12), Chris Bialas (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: UNION 238E (LIVE WEBCASTING) 

Judge: Randy Rood 

Kaitlyn Kumm (10), Taylor Kumm (10) 

Stephen Duffy (12), Daniel Duffy (12) 

Grace Rittscher (11), Allison Kerkman (12) 

Mary Lienemann (10), Sara Lundeen (10) 

Del Casteel (9), Ryan Keithley (12) 

Alyssa Williams (9), Kaylee Bell (11) 

 

Section C 

Room: UNION CEDAR 

Judge: Jan Bretz 

Dustin Ternus (12), Wyatt Slama (12) 

Natalie Marquardt (11), Emily Kennicutt (11) 

Jarod Lund (11), Katie Bathke (11) 

Brynn Westenburg (12), David Carr (12) 

Kaitlin Keating (12), Kenley Schneider (12) 

Joshua Rathjen (9), Christian Wiegert (9) 

 

Round 2 11:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: ADMISSIONS Sisler 

Judge: Katie Davis 

Kaitlin Keating (12), Kenley Schneider (12) 

Austin Choat (12), Kylie Mosel (11) 

Natalie Marquardt (11), Emily Kennicutt (11) 

Stephen Duffy (12), Daniel Duffy (12) 

Yanin Gulierrez‐Herrera (10), Lauren Boysen (10) 



Grace Rittscher (11), Allison Kerkman (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: FINE ARTS 264 (BAND RM) 

Judge: Jack Garrison 

Mary Lienemann (10), Sara Lundeen (10) 

Tylea Thompson (12), Chris Bialas (12) 

Beau Craig (12), Rece Vaught (12) 

Alyssa Williams (9), Kaylee Bell (11) 

Jarod Lund (11), Katie Bathke (11) 

Brynn Westenburg (12), David Carr (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: OCKINGA AUD 

Judge: Becky Stahr 

Del Casteel (9), Ryan Keithley (12) 

Joshua Rathjen (9), Christian Wiegert (9) 

Dustin Ternus (12), Wyatt Slama (12) 

Kaitlyn Kumm (10), Taylor Kumm (10) 

Sierra Nickel (12), Paige Ernest (12) 

John Lee (11), Jackson Koller (11) 

 

Class D1 Entertainment Speaking 

 

Round 1 9:30 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: COPELAND 131 

Judge: Ruth Zrust 

  Matthew Hoffmann (12) 

  Taylor Mullen‐Beck (12) 

  Payton Morrow (10) 

  Teagan Steinmeyer (12) 

  Elaina Riley (10) 

  Halle Dahlgren (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: COPELAND 242 

Judge: Blaine Christen 

  Jillian Mertz (11) 

  Kaitlyn Kumm (10) 

  Danielle Forster (12) 

  Zane Bertrand (11) 

  Alyson Holt (10) 



  Paityn Jameson (10) 

 

Section C 

Room: FINE ARTS 302 

Judge: Jennifer Christen 

  Jacob Ledbetter (11) 

  Grace Rittscher (11) 

  Tanner Cromer (11) 

  Bailey Miller (12) 

  Chloe Craig (11) 

  Morgyn Christiansen (12) 

 

Round 2 12:30 PM 

 

Section A 

Room: COPELAND 130 

Judge: Tyler Lambley 

  Chloe Craig (11) 

  Elaina Riley (10) 

  Grace Rittscher (11) 

  Kaitlyn Kumm (10) 

  Taylor Mullen‐Beck (12) 

  Danielle Forster (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: COPELAND 142 

Judge: Mary Thieman 

  Zane Bertrand (11) 

  Halle Dahlgren (12) 

  Matthew Hoffmann (12) 

  Paityn Jameson (10) 

  Tanner Cromer (11) 

  Bailey Miller (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: COPELAND 342 

Judge: Jeffrey Horner 

  Alyson Holt (10) 

  Morgyn Christiansen (12) 

  Jacob Ledbetter (11) 

  Jillian Mertz (11) 

  Payton Morrow (10) 

  Teagan Steinmeyer (12) 

 



Class D1 Extemporaneous Speaking 

 

Round 1 9:30 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: THOMAS 108 

Judge: Shirley Cawiezel 

  Brody Davis (12) 

  Joshua Wilson (12) 

  Noah Klein (11) 

  Rebecca Kment (10) 

  Jade Gonzalez (12) 

  Peyton Brugger (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: THOMAS 113 

Judge: Kathleen Foner 

  Fryderyk Sitnik (10) 

  Peyton Stanczyk (12) 

  Zachary Taggart (10) 

  Tom Lundberg (12) 

  Ashley Schemek (10) 

  Madi Kennedy (9) 

 

Section C 

Room: THOMAS 119 

Judge: Anne Bowman 

  Derek Voigt (12) 

  William Hagge (10) 

  Jared Sullivan (12) 

  Allie Schneider (10) 

  Devin Rathman (10) 

  Joshua Kruse (11) 

 

Round 2 12:00 PM 

 

Section A 

Room: THOMAS 115 

Judge: Bruce Sedivy 

  Devin Rathman (10) 

  Jade Gonzalez (12) 

  William Hagge (10) 

  Peyton Stanczyk (12) 

  Joshua Wilson (12) 



  Zachary Taggart (10) 

 

Section B 

Room: THOMAS 119 

Judge: Jan Hinze 

  Tom Lundberg (12) 

  Peyton Brugger (12) 

  Brody Davis (12) 

  Madi Kennedy (9) 

  Jared Sullivan (12) 

  Allie Schneider (10) 

 

Section C 

Room: THOMAS 212 

Judge: Carolyn Enevoldsen 

  Ashley Schemek (10) 

  Joshua Kruse (11) 

  Derek Voigt (12) 

  Fryderyk Sitnik (10) 

  Noah Klein (11) 

  Rebecca Kment (10) 

 

Class D1 Informative Speaking 

 

Round 1 9:30 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 216 

Judge: Carolyn Enevoldsen 

  Abigail Franzen (10) 

  Isabelle Vanness (10) 

  Samantha Phillips (11) 

  Jordyn Koenen (11) 

  Jarod Schwartz (12) 

  Maria Ras (9) 

 

Section B 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 220 

Judge: Shari Johnson 

  Wynn Cannon (11) 

  Mariah Watson (11) 

  Kaitlin Fleetwood (12) 

  Janessa Carley (11) 

  Kylie Mosel (11) 



  Paige Morrow (10) 

 

Section C 

Room: CUSHING 119 

Judge: Cheryl Henrichs 

  Trinity Young (12) 

  Simran Shah (11) 

  Madison Shockey (12) 

  Elizabeth Kment (12) 

  Olivia Bryant (11) 

  Hailey Brooks (10) 

 

Round 2 12:30 PM 

 

Section A 

Room: COPELAND 231 

Judge: Blaine Christen 

  Olivia Bryant (11) 

  Jarod Schwartz (12) 

  Simran Shah (11) 

  Mariah Watson (11) 

  Isabelle Vanness (10) 

  Kaitlin Fleetwood (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: COPELAND 243 

Judge: Jennifer Christen 

  Janessa Carley (11) 

  Maria Ras (9) 

  Abigail Franzen (10) 

  Paige Morrow (10) 

  Madison Shockey (12) 

  Elizabeth Kment (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: COPELAND 333 

Judge: Ben Lansman 

  Kylie Mosel (11) 

  Hailey Brooks (10) 

  Trinity Young (12) 

  Wynn Cannon (11) 

  Samantha Phillips (11) 

  Jordyn Koenen (11) 

 



Class D1 Oral Interpretation of Drama 

 

Round 1 8:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: FINE ARTS DRAKE 

Judge: Katie Davis 

Stephen Duffy (12), Daniel Duffy (12), Kelsie Robinson (12), Savannah Williams (10) 

Micah Swedberg (11), Jared Sullivan (12), Jerad Phillips (10), Cameron McClintock (11), Emily Kennicutt 

(11) 

Carlee Chasek (12), Jesse Coble (12), Brittney Emerson (12), Grace Vinton (12) 

Bailey Morris (12), Rachelle Reimers (11), McKenna Morris (10) 

Triniti Gembica (10), Yasmine Bender (11), William Whited (10), Aidan Weidner (10), Mikayla Martensen 

(10) 

Brittani Wacker (12), Matthew Bonta (12), Morgyn Christiansen (12), Matthew Hoffmann (12), John 

Novicki (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: UNION 238A 

Judge: Kent R. Millington 

Kelly Zach (11), Nathan Weidner (12), Austin Leifeld (9), Kennedy Howard (12), Anna Brockhaus (11) 

Grant Goracke (10), Alexander Goracke (12), Rece Vaught (12), Rody Lyon (10), Rees Lyon (12) 

Kaci Mashino (9), Joshua Kersch (9), Kiryn Kayl (9), Andrea Hipke (9), Brayden Almgren (9) 

Brynn Westenburg (12), Emily Oestmann (12), Joshua Hoff‐Boring (10), Ty Hahn (10), David Carr (12) 

Derek Sander (9), Desteny Miller (11), Tyler Tucker (12), Elizabeth Bell (9) 

Joshua Kruse (11), Danielle Higgins (11), Andrew Haley (10), David George (11) 

 

Section C 

Room: UNION 312 

Judge: Harold Scott 

Trenton Story (12), Samantha Roberts (12), Elizabeth Johnson (11), Carli Cobler (12), Allison Barney (12) 

Anastasia Brugger (11), Jillian Mertz (11), Sydney Siebert (11), Hadley Wiemer (11) 

Teagan Steinmeyer (12), Joseph Lonewolf (12), Zoe Sjuts (11), Kariden Briggs (11), Miguel Madrid (12) 

Hannah Robertson (11), Haley Lundvall (10), Quinn Koop (10), Kaden Hager (11) 

Hannah Vath (9), Cassidee Murray (10), Carissa Fostervold (9), Abbagale Bush (11) 

Beau Craig (12), Reagan Janzen (12), Wilson Reeson (12), Reagan Smith (12), Emily Towns (12) 

 

Round 2 11:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: FINE ARTS ExTh (103) 

Judge: Candie Johnson 

Hannah Vath (9), Cassidee Murray (10), Carissa Fostervold (9), Abbagale Bush (11) 



Triniti Gembica (10), Yasmine Bender (11), William Whited (10), Aidan Weidner (10), Mikayla Martensen 

(10) 

Anastasia Brugger (11), Jillian Mertz (11), Sydney Siebert (11), Hadley Wiemer (11) 

Grant Goracke (10), Alexander Goracke (12), Rece Vaught (12), Rody Lyon (10), Rees Lyon (12) 

Micah Swedberg (11), Jared Sullivan (12), Jerad Phillips (10), Cameron McClintock (11), Emily Kennicutt 

(11) 

Kaci Mashino (9), Joshua Kersch (9), Kiryn Kayl (9), Andrea Hipke (9), Brayden Almgren (9) 

 

Section B 

Room: UNION 310 

Judge: Linda Crandall 

Brynn Westenburg (12), Emily Oestmann (12), Joshua Hoff‐Boring (10), Ty Hahn (10), David Carr (12) 

Brittani Wacker (12), Matthew Bonta (12), Morgyn Christiansen (12), Matthew Hoffmann (12), John 

Novicki (12) 

Stephen Duffy (12), Daniel Duffy (12), Kelsie Robinson (12), Savannah Williams (10) 

Joshua Kruse (11), Danielle Higgins (11), Andrew Haley (10), David George (11) 

Teagan Steinmeyer (12), Joseph Lonewolf (12), Zoe Sjuts (11), Kariden Briggs (11), Miguel Madrid (12) 

Hannah Robertson (11), Haley Lundvall (10), Quinn Koop (10), Kaden Hager (11) 

 

Section C 

Room: UNION SANDHILLS 

Judge: Jan Bretz 

Derek Sander (9), Desteny Miller (11), Tyler Tucker (12), Elizabeth Bell (9) 

Beau Craig (12), Reagan Janzen (12), Wilson Reeson (12), Reagan Smith (12), Emily Towns (12) 

Trenton Story (12), Samantha Roberts (12), Elizabeth Johnson (11), Carli Cobler (12), Allison Barney (12) 

Kelly Zach (11), Nathan Weidner (12), Austin Leifeld (9), Kennedy Howard (12), Anna Brockhaus (11) 

Carlee Chasek (12), Jesse Coble (12), Brittney Emerson (12), Grace Vinton (12) 

Bailey Morris (12), Rachelle Reimers (11), McKenna Morris (10) 

 

Class D1 Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose 

 

Round 1 8:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: COPELAND 131 

Judge: Ben Lansman 

  Rene Assels (10) 

  Emily Oestmann (12) 

  Jacob Morrow (12) 

  Kaitlin Fleetwood (12) 

  Alexandra Burke (12) 

  Samantha Roberts (12) 

 

Section B 



Room: FINE ARTS Recital 

Judge: Jo Ann Koontz 

  Eben Rosentrater (9) 

  Natalie Marquardt (11) 

  Jasmine Zuhlke (12) 

  Anna Currier (12) 

  Mollie Rathjen (11) 

  Christian Wiegert (9) 

 

Section C 

Room: OCKINGA CON 

Judge: Donna Kramer 

  Austin Choat (12) 

  Parker Klein (11) 

  Claysen Davis (10) 

  Ryker Hoy (12) 

  Dalton Kunkee (9) 

  Hannah Robertson (11) 

 

Round 2 11:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 125 

Judge: Carole Carraher 

  Dalton Kunkee (9) 

  Alexandra Burke (12) 

  Parker Klein (11) 

  Natalie Marquardt (11) 

  Emily Oestmann (12) 

  Jasmine Zuhlke (12) 

 

Section B 

Room: COPELAND 242 

Judge: Jarod Ockander 

  Anna Currier (12) 

  Samantha Roberts (12) 

  Rene Assels (10) 

  Christian Wiegert (9) 

  Claysen Davis (10) 

  Ryker Hoy (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: FINE ARTS 312 

Judge: Brian Gibson 



  Mollie Rathjen (11) 

  Hannah Robertson (11) 

  Austin Choat (12) 

  Eben Rosentrater (9) 

  Jacob Morrow (12) 

  Kaitlin Fleetwood (12) 

 

Class D1 Oral Interpretation of Poetry 

 

Round 1 8:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: FINE ARTS 113 

Judge: Rick Tank 

  Keely Armstrong (11) 

  Payton Morrow (10) 

  Haley Witthuhn (11) 

  Max Elliott (11) 

  Brooke Swanson (11) 

  Caleb Jensen (11) 

 

Section B 

Room: FINE ARTS 212 

Judge: Mary Thieman 

  Yasmine Bender (11) 

  AdeDamola Akinnigbagbe (12) 

  Isaiah Schwarz (10) 

  Shelby Miller (11) 

  Joshua Hoff‐Boring (10) 

  Jacob Morrow (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: FINE ARTS 219 

Judge: Shirley Cawiezel 

  Jade Gonzalez (12) 

  Chris Bialas (12) 

  Karmen Arceo‐Fenn (11) 

  Reagan Smith (12) 

  Maddie Huppert (12) 

  Taylor Fales (11) 

 

Round 2 11:00 AM 

 

Section A 



Room: COPELAND 230 

Judge: Kathleen Foner 

  Reagan Smith (12) 

  Taylor Fales (11) 

  Keely Armstrong (11) 

  Caleb Jensen (11) 

  Yasmine Bender (11) 

  Isaiah Schwarz (10) 

 

Section B 

Room: COPELAND 233 

Judge: Jo Ann Koontz 

  Maddie Huppert (12) 

  Max Elliott (11) 

  AdeDamola Akinnigbagbe (12) 

  Jacob Morrow (12) 

  Haley Witthuhn (11) 

  Karmen Arceo‐Fenn (11) 

 

Section C 

Room: COPELAND 243 

Judge: Taryn Retzlaff 

  Brooke Swanson (11) 

  Shelby Miller (11) 

  Joshua Hoff‐Boring (10) 

  Chris Bialas (12) 

  Jade Gonzalez (12) 

  Payton Morrow (10) 

 

Class D1 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose 

 

Round 1 9:30 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 120 

Judge: Zac Franzen 

  Alexandra Burke (12) 

  Rebecca Kment (10) 

  Hannah Sullivan (12) 

  Hali Giesbrecht (12) 

  Anna Currier (12) 

  Ty McKimmey (12) 

 

Section B 



Room: COLLEGE OF ED 206 

Judge: Laurie Hinz 

  Diana Hanzlick (9) 

  Alexzi Nottlemann (9) 

  Caleb Jalas (10) 

  Erin Cheney (12) 

  Mattie Bumgarner (11) 

  Carli Cobler (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 210 

Judge: Brian Gibson 

  Holly Manalili (12) 

  Macey Widick (11) 

  Carlee Chasek (12) 

  Joseph Hiatt (10) 

  Vicky Wehrman (12) 

  Oriana Kuehler (9) 

 

Round 2 12:30 PM 

 

Section A 

Room: BRUNER 177 

Judge: Jo Ann Koontz 

  Joseph Hiatt (10) 

  Oriana Kuehler (9) 

  Alexandra Burke (12) 

  Ty McKimmey (12) 

  Diana Hanzlick (9) 

  Caleb Jalas (10) 

 

Section B 

Room: BRUNER 267 

Judge: Jan Bretz 

  Vicky Wehrman (12) 

  Hali Giesbrecht (12) 

  Alexzi Nottlemann (9) 

  Carli Cobler (12) 

  Hannah Sullivan (12) 

  Carlee Chasek (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: BRUNER 268 

Judge: Katie Davis 



  Anna Currier (12) 

  Erin Cheney (12) 

  Mattie Bumgarner (11) 

  Macey Widick (11) 

  Holly Manalili (12) 

  Rebecca Kment (10) 

 

Class D1 Persuasive Speaking 

 

Round 1 8:00 AM 

 

Section A 

Room: OTTO OLSEN 112 

Judge: Kathleen Foner 

  Tom Lundberg (12) 

  Jillian Stark (11) 

  Paige Morrow (10) 

  Kitra Cody (12) 

  Trinity Young (12) 

  Fryderyk Sitnik (10) 

 

Section B 

Room: OTTO OLSEN 126 

Judge: Bridget Barry 

  Sarah Sugita (12) 

  Allie Schneider (10) 

  Janessa Carley (11) 

  Brittani Wacker (12) 

  Hailey Brooks (10) 

  Derek Voigt (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: OTTO OLSEN 138 

Judge: Carolyn Enevoldsen 

  Kenzie Barnes  (11) 

  Vicky Wehrman (12) 

  Matthew Bonta (12) 

  Maddie Huppert (12) 

  Nathan Nicklas (12) 

  Zoe Sjuts (11) 

 

Round 2 11:00 AM 

 

Section A 



Room: COLLEGE OF ED 218 

Judge: Brian Mohr 

  Maddie Huppert (12) 

  Zoe Sjuts (11) 

  Tom Lundberg (12) 

  Fryderyk Sitnik (10) 

  Sarah Sugita (12) 

  Janessa Carley (11) 

 

Section B 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 220 

Judge: Elizabeth Barry 

  Nathan Nicklas (12) 

  Kitra Cody (12) 

  Allie Schneider (10) 

  Derek Voigt (12) 

  Paige Morrow (10) 

  Matthew Bonta (12) 

 

Section C 

Room: COLLEGE OF ED 224 

Judge: Dennis Toalson 

  Trinity Young (12) 

  Brittani Wacker (12) 

  Hailey Brooks (10) 

  Vicky Wehrman (12) 

  Kenzie Barnes  (11) 

  Jillian Stark (11) 


